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- The following herds had an average tat production of
1.50/lb. Herds with less than 10cows are not included.

NO.
COWS

SCOW
DAYS IN

MNX
IBS.
MHil

Thomas C. Kerek
Ronald P. Davis
Wm. Bruce Bresee
Earl J. Gamble
Richard H. Packard
Matt Will
Hopps Hill Farm
Elmer Comstock
Richard H. Packard
Cragle Knolls
Windham Valley Fm
Lazzell Watkins
Root Farms
Robert Taylor
Abraham Derstme
Leona Hoisteins
Kenneth L. prince
George M. Shell
T. 8,0. Elliott
Sheldon L. Millard
Keith Felter
Walter G. Wheaton
Donald E. Harkness
Pmetop Farm
Kenneth E. Grube
L. & R. Cole
Marvin Berry
George WJLee
Pet Roypa Farm
Merle Bacon
Calvin Watson
'Wm.S. Davis Jr.
Lyle D. Monro
Lawrence Swartley
S &L. Cook
Lawrence Swartley
C. & M. Elliott
Bob& Tom Murray
Dale Mattocks
E. & Brian Hams
Mrs. SchuckerJr.
M.Kinsman & Son
Russell Stowell
Lou & Jeff Warner
Robert H. Whipple
Frank Herman Jr
J & K. Hale
Duane Lewis
JamesVanßlarcom
Roqald T. Painter
Halstead Bros.
Arlyn Wilbur
Ford Ridge Farm
C. & K. Cram
Carl McClelland
W. &K. Wampole
John Kolesar Jr.'
Stanley Saxton
Russel L. Jones
D. & P. Cole
H & R Dairy Farm
Raymond Scnvens
Y Run DairyFarms
Richard D Wheeler
Arthur D. Wolt
East Knoll Farm
Braund Valley Fms
Thomas McCarty
Fivebrooks Farm
Lewstone Farms
Ben Jackson
Spnngcrott Farm
Vernalder Farm
K Walters & Sons
Milton Sherman
Marshall Watkins
Benneth R. Young
Peck Hill Farms
Roy Watson Farm 1
William Voegtlen
Calkins Farm
Wright Bros.
Elwm Roberts
Braund Valley Fms
Ter-Mar Farm
Robert W Cory
Leslie Freeman
J. & D Elvidge

This reports all DHIA cows that have produced 700 lbs ot
butterfat or more in 305 days, PLUS 2 year old records ot 600
lbs or more
OWNER
NAME OR NO.

AGEAT DAYS IN IBS. UK.
CALVING MILK MIUI FAT

Y Run Dairy t-arms
Jill
Datty
Renee
Della

3 6 294 18,809 771
3 4 305 24,168 972
3 3 305 21,239 852
3 2 305 16,090 617

Fox Chase harms
35 3
75 7
29
127-9
820 .

3 9 305 19,561 824
3 6 305 16,922 752
3 4 280 19,473 714
3 4 305 20,406 305

3 2-0 305 17.213 ' 645

NAME

G3
B 3
G3
B3
B3

'Am bi uce tiicice
UolOies
Lady
Per th
Aster
Peppy
Ivy
OrKa
Merdith
Hazel

Wilcox Bros.
Lolly

J. William Swingle
Allison

Wright Bros
Minnie
Hanna
Pretty

Bennett H Young
Hendyl/ J
100 3
10 3

Ronald MacWhinme
Bluebel 3
Goldie 3
Foolish 3

Dale Mattocks
Ina 3
Carol 3
Lovey 3
Carla 3
Cherlyn 3

Eugene & Brian Harris
Kris 4
Bonnie 4
Polly 4
Whisper 4

Russell Jones
La Rae 3
Nell 3
Louise 3
Lula 3
Lela 3
Sadie 3
Leween 3
Lucetta 3
Nova ' 3
Pearl 3

Thomas McCarty
86 3
158 3
173 3
93 3

Thomas McCarty
78 3
310 3
402 3

Kendale Farm Inc.
97 3
19 3

John H. Howard & Sons
Cleann 3

John Culver
Olga 3
Oar 3
Ozelle 3
Rhoda 3
Regiria 3

Lynn& Bonnie Miller
Kelly 3

ShumhurstFarm
Psyche 3
Trailer 3
Mozart 3
Kay 3

Bride Brothers.
135 3

R. Champluvier & Son
Fay 3
Marsha 3
Denise 3

James Howard
Kita 3

Vernon & Robert Allis
Peggy 3
Edith 3
Donna 3
Stub 3

Wm. S Davis Jr
2 3

Merle Bacon
Deb 3
Julie 3
Stephan 3
Loretta 3

Robert S Thomson
2 3
76 3
88 3
64 3

fclwm Roberts
45 3

Jett& Karen Hale
Candy 3
Frosty 3
Queen 3

Dawson & Dave Moon
Rocket 3
Sunshin 3

William Brown
Orbata 3
Karol 3
Pamula 3
Fanny 3
Thea 3
Uncola 3
Fran 3
Gigi 3
Amy 3
Beauty 3
Faith 3
Flop 3
Glenda 3
Leata 3
fclsie 3

Stanley Saxton
Flip
Dawn
Alma
Heloise

Ben Jackson
Honey
Jill

2 10

4 b

2 4
2 2
2 2

305
289
305
275

2i /2y

21,730
21 ,bl)0
25,030
21,061
18,686
16,432
15,979
17,689

14,844

15,060

19,450
13,820
13,031

24,710
17,456
17,672

20,466
22,052
16,864

18,588
22,167
25,355
21,327
16,573

16,021
14,600
16,014
14,179

26.572
23,363
27,120
19,936
18,878
24,992
21,603
23,090
18,897
20,358

17,580
18,680
18,944
18,099

21,954
16,682
18,005

21,862
17,669

19,698

20,687
20,003
20,271
19,656
19,885

15,956

16,068
17,712
17,152
16,362

21,199

21,580
17,933
18,605

16,750

22,633
19,365
18,794
19,436

19,701

17.198
21,237
17,781
16,520

23,533
20,804
17,011
14,737

19,349

23,170
21,700
20^017
22,129
16,528

23,223
21,318
31,405
31,518
26,892
24,789
20,865
24,700
21,290
22,235
22,337
28,813
20,758
17,513
20,641

20,608
17,441
19,042
15,821

20,378
17,663

850
750
714

Marvin Berry
50 3
94 3
Ll 3 3
898 3

Russell Stowell
64 3

Ford Ridge harm
Star 3
Judy 3

Clarence & Keith Crain
Brenda 3
Bouquet 3

Leonard-Robert Cole
May 3
Irene 3
Sadie 3
Mandy 3

Donald E. HarKness
Dayl 3
Dorcas 3
Eva 3
Dona 3

Milford Kinsman & Son
Natalie 3
Viola 3
Alice 3
Beth 3
Chene 3
Cheryl 3

Lyle D. Monro
69 3
56 3
55 3
78 3-
74 3
33 3
62 3

Timothy Brennan
Ruby 3
Dmna 3
Patch 3
Hoky 3
Randi 3

Gerald Stethers
14 3
21 3
74 3
10 3
93 3
51 3
12 3
48 3
28 3
71 3
3 ’ 3

291
305
285
287

305

305
284

305
305

305
305
305
301

293
305
298
305

305
305
305
305
305
295

273
305
305
305
305
287
305

302
305
305
302
305

Spnngcrott Farm
Pearl 3
Bev 3
Edith 3
Justine 3

Spnngcrott Farm
Pebbles 3
Annie 3
Patsy 3
Mona 3
Gina 3

Robert L. Storeh
Marty 3

Lou & Jett Warner
Sally 3

Elmer Comstock
Pawnee 3

Richard H. Packard
Bo Bo 3
Beamy 3
Bea 3
Beth 3
Brach 3
Betsy 3

Roy Watson Farm 1
Wonder 4

■ Kay 4
Rose 4

Fivebrooks Farm
Luella 3
Lucia 3
Love 3
Melissa 3
Manjan 3

Gene & Jody McMurray
Ruth 3

Robert FI Whipple
Pam 3

Ralph Tewksbury
134 3'
21 3

East Knoll Farm
Goldie 3
Nelda 3

Robert Taylor
Princes 3
Jammie 3
Pearl 3
Merry 3
Al • 3

305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305

305

305

292
305
305
305
305
305

294
305
304

295
290
305
305
305

305

305

305
305

305
305

304
305
305
305
305
305723

651 Caren
Richard B Reagan

Clove
Jumpie
Klis

Frank Herman Jr
Samanth 3

Ralph & Helen Bouse
45 3

Richard D. Wheeler
Roma 3
Robin 3

' Crysta 3
Lloyd SmecK

195
219
224

Duane Lewis
11
16

Gene Miller
301

Latim Brothers
89Don

Sheldon L Millard
9 3 9

305
304
305

305

305

305
305
305

305
305
305

3 10
3 2

305
305

3 6 290

3 9 305

17,763
21,983
20,119
19,159

23,994

21,430
14,787

21,959
20,145

23,606
21,648
19,413
20,366

23,030
22,032
19,571
25,127

17,311
20,325
21,300
19,562
18,232
18,396

21,052
26,191
20,838
23,760
25,148
21,179
21,691

17,750
20,732
17,978
19,020
16,582

20,890
25,868
20,030
18,247
17,686
18,752
18,446
20,587
19,819
13,837
15,947

22,943
19,268
19,908
20,585

18,554
15,943
18,547
18,086
17,442

21,934

21,144

24,224

20,618
23,216
23,836
20,235
17,815
17,219

13,144
11,369
13,789

17,112
21,320
21,206
21,728
19,232

21,430

21,062

19,149
16,867

18,303
15,077

21,419
24,414
19,510
22,010
20,120
18,597

19,565
23,142
19,098

20,134

16,998

23,914
22,370
18,988

17,835
18,541
19,526

21,599
21,567

19,794

20,551

25,687

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 31,1981-C5

709
880
858
734

749

754
614

986
754

799
904
726
757

933
799
733
844

858
915
850
775
795
625

742
844
794
930
871
785
812

710
872
769
728
674

910
734
873
735

709
630
715
692
666

813

753

958

742
743
955
780
718
676

779
639
640

756
848
883
820
605

803

717

711
782

709
736

802
917
763
775
755
770

765
831
713

877

766

974
977
713

738
723
792

855
704

769

741

305
(Turn to Page C 6)

30b

30b

30b
305
304

305
305
305

305
305
300

305
305
305
305
305

305
305
305
304

277
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305

286
305
305
305
305

305

305
305
305
301

305

305
305
305

305

305
285
305
305

305

305
298
305
305

305
305
299
305

305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305

828

7/2

917
677
612

818
701
788

749
989
798

727
944
884
812
631

769
834
767
675

752
724
766
728

862
645
705

810
707

712

758
800
783
722
755

686

705
723
667
641

702

851
856
760
718

775
716
669
762

761

811
881
768
712

950
835
622
635

798

86/
703
834
604

800
702


